Middle College NCAT
Remote Learning Matrix Second Semester 2020/2021

The below schedule will be our daily times that classes will meet for instruction. Our teachers will conduct live lessons Monday — Thursday with Friday being used a catch up,

conferencing, or support day. There is an intentional 10-minute break between each class to allow for mini discussions, breaks and time to check emails. Please see your
teacher’s syllabus in CANVAS for other contact information.

-Be on time for class/ Do not leave class early

S d -Create a space & dedicated time for learning at home
M -Seek help when needed (teachers, counselor, Social Worker, -Demonstrate learning with completion of assignments DAILY
E . Curriculum Facilitator, Principal) -Engage in classroom discussions/discussion board post
X_DeCtathnS -Log into Canvas DAILY to attend virtual classes, check -Communicate with teachers & review feedback given

announcements/updates from teachers, and to complete -Follow code of conduct

assignments -Collaborate with peers using respectful language and behaviors

-Turn work in daily -Demonstrate academic integrity

-Participate in daily lesson (Ask Questions) -Turn camara on during class

Staff Email | 1% Block | 2™ Block 3" Block | 4™ Block
Teacher 10:00am- 11:10am | 11:20am-12:30pm 1:45pm-2:55pm 3:05pm-4:15pm
Mr. Canty cantyp@gcsnc.com Planning Hon. English 3 Creative Writing 1
New Math(TBA) TBA Hon. Math 4 Planning g Pre-Cal
Mes. Briscoe briscol@gcsnc.com Hon. C&E Hon. C&E l% Planning
Mrs. Lewis lewiss@gcsnc.com Hon. English 1 Advisory = 12| Hon. English 2
Q v
Mrs. Dr. Busch | eaddybm@gcsnc.com | on Math 3 Hon. Math 1 g é Planning
Mr. Diouf diouff@gcsnc.com Hon. Biology | Hon. Earth Sci | ] u% Planning
Mrs. Jordanov jordanl2@gcsnc.com Spanish 2 Planning € Spanish 2
(@\|

Mr. Hall halla2@gcsnc.com Comp Sci 1l Entrepreneurship 1 == | Entrepreneurship 1
Mr. Tarnowsky | tarnowj@gcsnc.com Planning Comp Sci 2 Comp Sci 2
Mr. Oakley oakleyl@gcsnc.com PE/ Health PE/ Health PE/ Health
Ms. Hayes uwpory | eedi2@gesnc.com Planning Comp Sci 2/ ENT 1 Hon. English 2
Ms. Nelson wey | NElsonn@gesnc.com | cge /o | Math1/C&E Comp Sci 2
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